

E-FILING

July 19, 2019

To,

 Corporate Relationship Dept., BSE LIMITED, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,

MUMBAI - 400 001

Script Code: 526725

2. The Manager, Listing Department, NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LTD., "Exchange Plaza", C-1, Block-"G",

"Exchange Plaza", C-1, Block-"G", Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),

MUMBAI - 400 051

NSE Symbol: SANDESH (EQ.)

Re: Information regarding misplaced of share certificate in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir / Madam,

This is to inform you that the Company has received the request for misplaced of Share Certificate. In accordance with Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the details regarding misplaced of share certificate is as below:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Details of as per Member Register	Details of as per Member Register
1.	Name of the Registered Shareholder(s)	P SRICHAND BAJAJ	P ASHOK KUMAR BAJAJ
2.	Ledger Folio No.	21286	21285
3.	Share Certificate No.	29552	29551
4.	Distinctive Nos. of Shares (From-To)	From 7261501 to 7261600	From 7261401 to 7261500
5.	No. of Shares	100	100
6.	No. of Share Certificate(s)	1	1

We request you to kindly take above information in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For, THE SANDESH LIMITED

COMPLIANCE OFFICER



Aditi Shah

From: Sheetal Bajaj [sheetalbajaj@yahoo.co.in]

Sent: 17 July, 2019 12:20 PM secretarial@sandesh.com

Subject: Regarding lost share certificates of The Sandesh Ltd

Sir/Madam,

ref - folio nos . - 1. 00021286 [name - P Srichand Bajaj holding 100 shares]
2. 00021285 [name - P Ashok Kumar Bajaj holding 100 shares]

Address - 429, Main Bazar, Vellore-632004, Tamilnadu

This is with regarding the above mentioned shares which are lost, I Sheetal Bajaj daughter of P Srichand Bajaj [stay in chennai with my husband] would like to know the procedure to get duplicate share certificate s. Also i request you to consider the fact that both the shareholders are senior citizens, so i will assist them to do the needful from chennai accordingly you help me with the procedure .kindly oblige and do reply at your earliest.

thanks and regards

sheetal bajaj [cell no. 9840640460]